
HTS5120Register your product and get support at

www.philips.com/welcome

Quick

Start
HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   1HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   1 3/16/2010   10:48:17 AM3/16/2010   10:48:17 AM



User Manual

Power CordAC Adapter

FM AntennaHDMICompositeComponentAudio

HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   2HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   2 3/16/2010   10:48:19 AM3/16/2010   10:48:19 AM



1
1

2

HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   3HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   3 3/16/2010   10:48:23 AM3/16/2010   10:48:23 AM



HDMI

FM
Cable

HDMI3

FM
Cable

5

4

OR

Digital 
Audio
Cable

HDMIHDMI
Cable

Audio
Cable

HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   4HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   4 3/16/2010   10:48:24 AM3/16/2010   10:48:24 AM



6

7

8

1

2

HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   5HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   5 3/16/2010   10:48:29 AM3/16/2010   10:48:29 AM



10
AAA

x 2

9 1

HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   6HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   6 3/16/2010   10:48:30 AM3/16/2010   10:48:30 AM



TV

USB Settings

HDMI

General Setup 

OSD Language
Screen Saver

Disc Lock
Easy Link Setup

Display Dim

DivX(R) VOD Code
Sleep Timer

Italiano

General Setup 

Deutsch

Display Dim

OSD Language
Screen Saver

Disc Lock
Easy Link Setup

Sleep Timer
DivX(R) VOD Code

Nederlands

SuomiI
Français

English
Dansk

Auto

HOME  THEATER

HOME  THEATER

2

1

2

4

3

5

HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   7HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   7 3/16/2010   10:48:31 AM3/16/2010   10:48:31 AM



3
2

1

1

2

3

1

HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   8HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   8 3/16/2010   10:48:32 AM3/16/2010   10:48:32 AM



1

2

3

2

1

MP3 
Audio
Cable

HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   9HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   9 3/16/2010   10:48:34 AM3/16/2010   10:48:34 AM



DOCK 
for 
iPod

HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   10HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   10 3/16/2010   10:48:35 AM3/16/2010   10:48:35 AM



1

4

2.5cm
x 4

2

3

HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   11HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   11 3/16/2010   10:48:37 AM3/16/2010   10:48:37 AM



Specifi cations are subject to change without notice
Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.
or their respective owners 
2010 © Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.
sgythy_1010/98/v2

User Manual

www.philips.com/support

HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   12HTS5120_98_QSG_A4_V2_16Mar10.indd   12 3/16/2010   10:48:39 AM3/16/2010   10:48:39 AM


